
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Brent Duroy 205.92 84 7902 MANN 3,150.00$   GAME 1

Rick Mann 232.83 Schwartz 227

Cindy Mann 219.75 Jessie 215

2 Rick Minier 223.42 74 8051 GARCIA 2,250.00$   GAME 2

Cory Rainwater 201.75 Schwartz 228

Katie Garcia 245.75 Henderson 201

3 Ken Roetzel 229.75 74 7910 SCHWARTZ 1,800.00$   GAME 3

Cordell Wilder 219.58 Schwartz 181

Stephanie Schwartz 219.42 Garcia 258

4 Joe Vito 223.58 73 8025 HENDERSON 1,500.00$   GAME 4

Randy Miles 225.42 Garcia 219

Alecia Henderson 210.17 Mann 223

5 Mark Cozart 221.25 72 8019 JESSIE 1,200.00$    

Bill Uthoff 232.42

Diana Jessie 214.58

6 Donald Robinson 210.67 69 7825 SANDERSON 750.00$       

Terry Quinley 242.25

Brandy Sanderson 199.17

7 Joe Lecroy 217.25 66 7878 PADILLA 690.00$      

Mark Busscher 212.58

Brenda Padilla 227.50

8 Doug Barron 211.50 66 7840 NOORDHOEK 630.00$      

Tom E. Crawford 226.33

Mariana Noordhoek 215.50

9 Lyn Cummings 193.75 66 7801 RAMPONE

Jose Cortes 219.83

Kimi Rampone 236.42

10 John Shuffler 202.58 66 7456 CHARLES

Robert Lawrence 203.83

Sandi Charles 214.92

11 Clarence McQueen 228.67 64 7935 PERKINS

Danny Inocencio 225.00

Terri Perkins 207.58

12 Doug Hayes 218.25 60 7699 CARTER

Jim Carter 221.92

Debby Carter 201.50

13 Jim Stephens 202.25 60 7625 ROGERS

John Burkett 222.42

Michelle Rogers 209.92

14 Bill Nichols 221.25 58 7741 FRANKLIN

Pete Thomas 223.25

Genie Franklin 200.58

15 Butch Warren 218.92 58 7649 STARRY

Jon Delaney 212.42

Stacy Starry 206.08

16 Mark Williams 207.25 55 7692 JONES

David Smith 216.08

Heather Jones 217.67

17 Mike Warren 212.33 54 7480 WASSON

Phil Kepner 217.58

Lisa Wasson 193.42

18 Ron Boroff 203.17 54 7381 BALLARD

Steve Shaffer 204.58

Carolyn Dorin-Ballard 208.17

19 Mike Lynch 206.67 52 7261 MCHUGH

Doug Ingalsbe 213.75

Julie McHugh 183.00

20 Keith Hensley 208.50 48 7502 NELSON

Thomas Gwin 205.17

Cathy Nelson 211.50

21 Steve Wright 181.92 46 7146 BINGHAM

Lee Lorts 215.33

Jessica Bingham 198.25

22 Mike McHugh 207.17 4 7605 MCDONALD

Paul Fleming 213.58

Kiyoko McDonald 213.00

23 Willie Wells 198.5 44 7509 TAYLOR

Stoney Burke 223.42

Tina Taylor 202.17

24 Robert Dunaway 204.75 33 6937 MCGHEE

John Austin, Jr 203.83

Cearstyn McGhee 169.25
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BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 Lyn Cummings 170 219 187 200 182 185 173 202 190 192 234 191 2325 193.75
1 Jose Cortes 224 199 191 242 235 217 267 245 213 205 189 211 2638 219.83
1 Kim Rampone 192 297 204 214 220 246 206 278 256 224 245 255 2837 236.42
2 John Shuffler 209 171 217 227 191 189 184 155 214 238 235 201 2431 202.58
2 Robert Lawrence 221 231 194 222 188 186 204 170 178 204 225 223 2446 203.83
2 Sandi Charles 246 232 252 169 174 222 209 196 237 218 217 207 2579 214.92
3 Ken Roetzel 244 289 244 277 203 212 184 199 215 214 238 238 2757 229.75
3 Cordell Wilder 224 251 210 211 209 190 222 217 181 278 248 194 2635 219.58
3 Stephanie Schwartz 246 169 204 247 171 225 265 214 223 210 204 255 2633 219.42
4 Mark Cozart 216 205 214 203 221 199 267 247 206 221 211 245 2655 221.25
4 Bill Uthoff 236 235 187 235 214 235 254 235 259 256 226 217 2789 232.42
4 Diana Jessie 207 244 183 245 207 216 222 185 201 247 215 203 2575 214.58
5 Brent Duroy 193 220 177 180 222 173 266 193 184 170 248 245 2471 205.92
5 Rick Mann 184 236 215 237 218 218 259 224 239 228 267 269 2794 232.83
5 Cindy Mann 193 210 245 209 190 226 202 214 226 258 196 268 2637 219.75
6 Mike Lynch 193 196 179 217 234 200 263 190 215 176 235 182 2480 206.67
6 Doug Ingalsbe 220 217 279 225 200 202 202 213 197 209 176 225 2565 213.75
6 Julie McHugh 188 194 170 180 137 204 204 204 191 204 158 162 2196 183.00
7 Mike Warren 185 192 217 233 231 184 227 197 235 217 243 187 2548 212.33
7 Phil Kepner 207 236 236 189 213 149 213 257 236 236 183 256 2611 217.58
7 Lisa Wasson 127 173 184 245 197 187 212 210 191 191 228 176 2321 193.42
8 Steve Wright 190 180 145 200 176 164 160 199 152 242 182 193 2183 181.92
8 Lee Lorts 228 234 214 245 218 229 225 201 204 207 195 184 2584 215.33
8 Jessica Bingham 223 214 171 173 182 188 242 191 209 199 219 168 2379 198.25
9 Mike McHugh 216 226 206 188 224 168 247 247 193 182 192 197 2486 207.17
9 Paul Fleming 212 234 204 180 221 216 215 214 189 232 200 246 2563 213.58
9 Kiyoko McDonald 205 224 217 215 258 201 216 220 224 181 189 206 2556 213.00

10 Donald Robinson 222 178 206 216 207 217 235 213 200 183 194 257 2528 210.67
10 Terry Quinley 278 216 257 278 226 235 198 201 263 238 262 255 2907 242.25
10 Brandy Sanderson 201 184 181 173 191 156 263 191 188 215 234 213 2390 199.17
11 Rick Minier 267 185 206 268 197 188 199 204 256 218 256 237 2681 223.42
11 Cory Rainwater 225 168 170 226 157 171 238 224 237 182 221 202 2421 201.75
11 Katie Garcia 225 213 257 289 247 249 248 251 253 234 224 259 2949 245.75
12 Keith Hensley 161 248 209 224 213 181 248 207 215 181 203 212 2502 208.50
12 Thomas Gwin 227 245 178 248 214 180 206 236 233 183 167 145 2462 205.17
12 Cathy Nelson 194 249 227 170 214 196 264 163 224 201 213 223 2538 211.50
13 Joe Vito 226 242 204 267 232 224 225 255 225 210 172 201 2683 223.58
13 Randy Miles 233 201 226 211 205 233 185 278 201 269 276 187 2705 225.42
13 Alecia Henderson 225 176 245 245 212 186 223 172 181 237 237 183 2522 210.17
14 Joe Lecroy 172 237 205 202 226 211 226 182 212 278 249 207 2607 217.25
14 Mark Busscher 214 193 190 233 257 214 216 192 145 248 203 246 2551 212.58
14 Brenda Padilla 226 197 236 247 216 214 212 244 267 237 230 204 2730 227.50
15 Doug Barron 276 212 192 193 181 211 248 196 216 203 189 221 2538 211.50
15 Tom E. Crawford 267 190 227 205 203 279 235 208 212 216 234 240 2716 226.33
15 Mariana Noordhoek 244 246 211 202 203 246 200 189 215 149 213 268 2586 215.50
16 Mark Williams 221 212 215 203 178 194 225 214 235 195 172 223 2487 207.25
16 David Smith 258 204 225 216 178 204 201 220 216 189 233 249 2593 216.08
16 Heather Jones 267 204 228 195 190 177 159 257 216 240 223 256 2612 217.67

17 Clarence McQueen 259 224 238 204 265 223 246 219 217 235 211 203 2744 228.67

17 Danny Inocencio 221 248 258 206 192 208 224 185 278 197 215 268 2700 225.00

17 Terri Perkins 246 251 177 160 176 192 192 246 245 179 210 217 2491 207.58

18 Ron Boroff 169 235 223 160 236 214 193 213 196 236 164 199 2438 203.17

18 Steve Shaffer 170 204 237 189 209 204 184 206 199 238 204 211 2455 204.58

18 Carolyn Dorin-Ballard 195 266 193 225 216 184 198 220 214 213 213 161 2498 208.17

19 Robert Dunaway 170 179 171 194 202 219 223 208 214 278 214 185 2457 204.75

19 John Austin, Jr 233 203 232 148 178 209 171 206 216 212 236 202 2446 203.83

19 Cearstyn McGhee 162 163 203 159 138 243 164 155 184 147 166 147 2031 169.25

20 Jim Stephens 244 162 235 171 227 193 230 180 201 177 208 199 2427 202.25

20 John Burkett 236 257 215 199 212 205 180 231 234 244 200 256 2669 222.42

20 Michelle Rogers 175 203 212 258 183 178 209 196 247 246 179 233 2519 209.92

21 Willie Wells 244 196 172 215 163 210 201 222 183 178 215 183 2382 198.50

21 Stoney Burke 198 211 257 257 212 247 214 248 245 226 191 175 2681 223.42

21 Tina Taylor 201 171 184 193 191 170 246 174 227 231 224 214 2426 202.17

22 Doug Hayes 234 227 240 169 196 213 259 243 218 215 183 222 2619 218.25

22 Jim Carter 217 166 258 184 158 289 225 211 259 245 224 227 2663 221.92

22 Debby Carter 159 202 182 225 202 211 191 208 187 201 235 215 2418 201.50

23 Bill Nichols 212 256 236 160 224 218 215 216 203 262 224 229 2655 221.25

23 Pete Thomas 279 206 248 203 236 168 197 267 174 257 197 247 2679 223.25

23 Genei Franklin 228 216 192 203 201 195 186 214 235 194 155 188 2407 200.58

24 Butch Warren 213 188 259 229 224 238 204 218 188 231 236 199 2627 218.92

24 Jon Delaney 231 170 208 247 216 213 203 225 234 222 186 194 2549 212.42

24 Stacy Starry 193 233 211 192 221 211 193 191 198 193 201 236 2473 206.08
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